W

*

S IS

10.
*11.
12.
13.

14.

15.
16.
17.

-

AB 222
AB 359
AB 372
AB 400
AB 411
AB 424
AB 562
AB 665

AB 702
AB 721
AB 872
AB 878
AB 887

AB 1068

AB 1268
AB 1308
AB 1320

AGENDA

Tuesday, June 27,2017
8:30 a.m. - Room 3191

BILLS HEARD IN FILE ORDER

Bocanegra
Jones-Sawyer
Mark Stone
Cooper
Bloom
McCarty
Muratsuchi
Levine

Lackey
Bigelow
Chau
Gipson
Cooper

Gonzalez Fletcher
Reyes

Mark Stone
Bonta

False documents.

In-custody informants.

Domestic violence: probation.

Crimes: alcoholic beverages: State Capitol.
Witness testimony: therapy and facility dogs.
Possession of a firearm in a school zone.
California State Auditor: interference.

Military personnel: veterans: resentencing:
mitigating circumstances.

Driving under the influence: chemical tests.
Firearms: prohibited firearms.

School employees: employment: sex offenses.
Juveniles: restraints.

Public safety officers: investigations and
interviews.

Prison Industry Authority: private employer: pilot
program.

Domestic violence.
Youth offender parole hearings.

State prisons: private, for-profit administration
services.



18.

19.
20.
21.

22.

* CONSENT ITEMS

AB 1384

AB 1408
AB 1428
AB 1578

AB 1595

Weber

Calderon
Low
Jones-Sawyer

Gallagher

Victims of violent crimes: trauma recovery
centers.

Crimes: supervised release.
Peace officers: transparency.

Marijuana and cannabis programs: cooperation
with federal authorities.

Theft: burglary: natural or manmade disasters.



