AGENDA

Tuesday, June 27, 2017 8:30 a.m. – Room 3191

BILLS HEARD IN FILE ORDER

1.	AB 222	Bocanegra	False documents.
2.	AB 359	Jones-Sawyer	In-custody informants.
3.	AB 372	Mark Stone	Domestic violence: probation.
*4.	AB 400	Cooper	Crimes: alcoholic beverages: State Capitol.
5.	AB 411	Bloom	Witness testimony: therapy and facility dogs.
6.	AB 424	McCarty	Possession of a firearm in a school zone.
7.	AB 562	Muratsuchi	California State Auditor: interference.
8.	AB 665	Levine	Military personnel: veterans: resentencing: mitigating circumstances.
9.	AB 702	Lackey	Driving under the influence: chemical tests.
10.	AB 721	Bigelow	Firearms: prohibited firearms.
*11.	AB 872	Chau	School employees: employment: sex offenses.
12.	AB 878	Gipson	Juveniles: restraints.
13.	AB 887	Cooper	Public safety officers: investigations and interviews.
14.	AB 1068	Gonzalez Fletcher	Prison Industry Authority: private employer: pilot program.
15.	AB 1268	Reyes	Domestic violence.
16.	AB 1308	Mark Stone	Youth offender parole hearings.
17.	AB 1320	Bonta	State prisons: private, for-profit administration services.

18.	AB 1384	Weber	Victims of violent crimes: trauma recovery centers.
19.	AB 1408	Calderon	Crimes: supervised release.
20.	AB 1428	Low	Peace officers: transparency.
21.	AB 1578	Jones-Sawyer	Marijuana and cannabis programs: cooperation with federal authorities.
22.	AB 1595	Gallagher	Theft: burglary: natural or manmade disasters.

* CONSENT ITEMS